
2014 ZONE 7 CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/25/2014 - 04/27/2014

Zone Seven Skeet04/27/2014

10:01:45
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 ONLY

  63 JONES, DAN CH  100

  62 BURKE, BILL RU   99

  33 RICE, WILLIAM 3RD   99

  65 LEWIS, DAN AAA1   96

  35 GUTIRREZ, RANDY AAA2   94

  45 JONES, BRUCE AAA3   94

  15 BIVINS, STEVEN AA1   97

 117 BISSELL, TANNER AA2   96

  94 THOMAS, KENT E AA3   95

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY AA4   94

  55 CURTIN, RICK AA5   92

  84 ROBINSON, TIM AA6   88

  11 THOMPSON, BRAD A1   97

   5 HOYT, WADE A2   96

  41 FISHER, BILL T A3   96

   4 KEEGAN, THOMAS A4   95

  69 WITT, MARK A5   94

 110 COULTER, DOUG A6   94

  30 STEINBAUGH, EMILY B1   95

  19 COOK, JACK B2   94

  79 THOMSEN, STEEN B3   93

 112 REPAAL, DOUGLAS B4   92

  78 JEFFERS, HAROLD B5   92
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  24 FANNING, BRIAN B6   91

  18 FAMIGLIETTI, DAVID C1   89

  14 KERCHEVAL, JOHNNY C2   87

  72 SCHANER, SAM C3   86

 100 SHOEMAKE, RONALD C4   85

   1 BRISKIN, RICHARD C5   85

 136 DUMOND, CHANCE C6   83

  85 SLUGAJ, MICHAEL D1   90

  13 GARRETT, EDWIN D2   76

  74 SCHANER, SAMANTHA D3   76

  88 ANDERSON, HOWARD D4   76

  51 WELLS, AUDREY D5   76

  87 BENFIELD, PRESTON D6   72

  15 BIVINS, STEVEN [AA ] SJCH   97 Y

  14 KERCHEVAL, JOHNNY [C  ] SJRU   87 Y

  68 HILLEBRAND, HAYDEN [A  ] JRCH   92 Y

 128 BALLENTINE, NICK [A  ] JRRU   91 Y

   7 HOGAN, HUNTER [B  ] JR3   90 Y

  73 SCHANER, SPENCER [B  ] JR11   84 Y

  31 HAWES, JILLIAN [B  ] JR12   84 Y

  74 SCHANER, SAMANTHA [D  ] JR13   76 Y

 117 BISSELL, TANNER [AA ] CLCH   96

  94 THOMAS, KENT E [AA ] CLRU   95

  33 RICE, WILLIAM [A  ] TSCH   99

 117 BISSELL, TANNER [AA ] TSRU   96

  94 THOMAS, KENT E [AA ] TS3   95
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  42 FISHER, JUSTIN [B  ] TS11   90

  70 CLARK, CHAD [B  ] TS12   80

  18 FAMIGLIETTI, DAVID [C  ] TS21   89

  63 JONES, DAN [AAA] SUCH  100

  11 THOMPSON, BRAD [A  ] SURU   97

  90 TAKASAGO, RICHARD [A  ] SU3   90

  81 TSUCHIYAMA, KEITH [B  ] SU11   89

  59 ALEXANDER, JEFF [B  ] SU12   87

  96 LYMAN, JOHN [A  ] SU13   84

   6 HILDEBRAND, JACOB [A  ] SU14   81

  65 LEWIS, DAN [AAA] SSCH   96

  41 FISHER, BILL T [A  ] SSRU   96

   4 KEEGAN, THOMAS [A  ] SS3   95

   9 WHITNEY, NEAL E [A  ] SS11   93

  80 TSUCHIYAMA, CRAIG [A  ] SS12   93

  99 MOEN, JOHN [A  ] SS13   92

  29 BLOUNT, LARRY [B  ] SS14   91

  62 BURKE, BILL [AAA] SRCH   99

   5 HOYT, WADE [A  ] SRRU   96

 110 COULTER, DOUG [A  ] SR3   94

  45 JONES, BRUCE [AAA] SR11   94

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] SR12   94

 112 REPAAL, DOUGLAS [B  ] SR13   92

   3 COGDILL, DENE [A  ] SR14   90

  27 LAUGHLIN, STEPHEN [B  ] SR31   91
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 101 MAKARENKO, PETER [B  ] SR32   87

 123 MACWALTER, GLENN [B  ] VTCH   90

  85 SLUGAJ, MICHAEL [D  ] VTRU   90

  49 STEWART, HAL [A  ] VT3   89

  77 BERRY, JEAN [B  ] VT11   88

  50 SCHLICHT, CARL [B  ] VT21   84

 113 CORNETT, CHARLIE [D  ] VT22   66

  75 WARREN, ROMAN [A  ] SVCH   92

  76 BERRY, DONALD G [B  ] SVRU   81

  30 STEINBAUGH, EMILY [B  ] LYCH   95

   2 COGDILL, LYNN [A  ] LYRU   89

  77 BERRY, JEAN [B  ] LY3   88

  31 HAWES, JILLIAN [B  ] LY11   84

 108 CHRISTOPHER, PAULA [D  ] LY12   55

  46 CLARK, BARBARA [C  ] LY21   80

  74 SCHANER, SAMANTHA [D  ] LY22   76

  33 RICE, WILLIAM [A  ] MLCH   99 Y

 110 COULTER, DOUG [A  ] RMCH   94

  45 JONES, BRUCE [AAA] RMRU   94

 112 REPAAL, DOUGLAS [B  ] RM3   92

  25 SCOTT, BOBBY [A  ] RM11   90

 136 DUMOND, CHANCE [C  ] RM12   83

  26 BARROWMAN, THOMAS [B  ] RM13   81

  66 WILLIAMS, BILLY [AA ] MVCH   94
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  19 COOK, JACK [B  ] MVRU   94

 123 MACWALTER, GLENN [B  ] MV3   90

  18 FAMIGLIETTI, DAVID [C  ] MV21   89

  72 SCHANER, SAM 2MPCCH  170

  73 SCHANER, SPENCER 2MPCCH  170

   2 COGDILL, LYNN 2MHWCH  179

   3 COGDILL, DENE 2MHWCH  179

  76 BERRY, DONALD G 2MHWRU  169

  77 BERRY, JEAN 2MHWRU  169

  94 THOMAS, KENT E 2M11  191

 117 BISSELL, TANNER 2M11  191

  41 FISHER, BILL T 2M21  186

  42 FISHER, JUSTIN 2M21  186

 101 MAKARENKO, PETER 2M31  170

 102 CHRISTOPHER, TOM 2M31  170
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